Perpetual Course Schedule

Course
Number

1000
1001

1002
1003

1004

2800

3001
(BA 5001)

3002
(BA 5002)

3055
3100
3200

3900

4100
4150

4900

Geography
1001

1002

5001

5002
5100

5900

Course Name
Introduction to American Economy

Principles of Microeconomics

Principles of Macroeconomics

Microeconomics in the News: Virtual
Classroom

Macroeconomics in the News: Virtual
Classroom

History of American Economic
Development

Intermediate Economic Theory:
Microeconomics

Intermediate Economic Theory:
Macroeconomics

Economics Issues for the School
Curriculum

Economic Statistics

Money, Banking, and Monetary Theory

Selected Topics in Economics
Introduction to Econometrics
Mathematical Economics

Advanced Topics in Economic Analysis

Introduction to Geography

World Regions

Microeconomic Analysis

Macroeconomic Analysis

Topics in Applied Econometrics

Advanced Topics in Economic Analysis

Fall
1 Day, 1 Night

3 Day, 1 Night
3 Day, 1 Night
Online

Online

Day

Day

Day

Day
Day

Day
5:30

Center
Sponsored

5:30

Winter
1 Day, 1 Night

3 Day, 1 Night
3 Day, 1 Night
Online

Online

Day

Day

Day
Day

Day

Center Sponsored

5:30

5:30

Plus at least 3 additional electives for Spring and Fall semesters.

Summer

1 Night IV

1 Day Il
1 Night IV

1 Day Il
1 Night IV

Always offer one

Always offer one

Always offer one

1 Online IV

1 Online IV

Always offer one



