Perpetual Course Schedule

Course Number	Course Name	Fall	Winter	Summer
1000	Introduction to American Economy	1 Day, 1 Night	1 Day, 1 Night	1 Night IV
1001	Principles of Microeconomics	3 Day, 1 Night	3 Day, 1 Night	1 Day II, 1 Night IV
1002	Principles of Macroeconomics	3 Day, 1 Night	3 Day, 1 Night	1 Day III, 1 Night IV
1003	Microeconomics in the News: Virtual Classroom	Online	Online	
1004	Macroeconomics in the News: Virtual Classroom	Online	Online	
2800	History of American Economic Development	Day		
3001 (BA 5001)	Intermediate Economic Theory: Microeconomics	Day	Day	
3002 (BA 5002)	Intermediate Economic Theory: Macroeconomics	Day	Day	
3055	Economics Issues for the School Curriculum			Always offer one
3100	Economic Statistics	Day	Day	
3200	Money, Banking, and Monetary Theory	Day	Day	
3900	Selected Topics in Economics			Always offer one
4100	Introduction to Econometrics	Day	Day	
4150	Mathematical Economics	5:30		
4900	Advanced Topics in Economic Analysis			Always offer one
Geography 1001	Introduction to Geography	Center Sponsored		1 Online IV
1002	World Regions		Center Sponsored	1 Online IV
5001	Microeconomic Analysis		5:30	
5002	Macroeconomic Analysis	5:30		
5100	Topics in Applied Econometrics		5:30	
5900	Advanced Topics in Economic Analysis			Always offer one
	Plus at least 3 additional electi	ves for Spring and	Fall semesters.	